
32
30

28
26

44
42

40
38

36
34

50
48

46
54

52

R
enesselaan

24
22

20

Rijperkerkstraat

2
4

B
ur
ge

m
ee
st
er
 L
et
sc
he
rt
w
eg

Middeldijkdreef

R
eedijkdreef

12

Sommelsdijkhof

Schipluidenlaan

10

11

8

9

2

3

4

5

6

S
oe
re
nd

on
kl
aa

n

7

1413
1211

16
15

18
17

19
20

Dalemdreef

1820

11 9

11

Rijssenstraat

60
58

56
62

11 9
7

12 10

14

Rijkevoortstraat

25
23

27
21

R
an

dw
ijk
st
ra
at

19

33
31

29

17
15

13
11

122
120

126
132

130
128

134

66
64

70
68

R
en
es
se
la
an

74
72

Reimerswaalstraat

80
78

76
84

82
86

96
94

92
90

13

104
102

100
98

110
108

Rijsbergenstraat

3
1

118
116

114
112

9
7

5

124

142
140

R
en
es
se
la
an

138
136

35

150
148

146
144

Ritthemhof

4543

Ritthemhof

47

R
itt
he

m
ho
f

137

1 
t/m
 2
1

135133131129127125 123

Reuverlaan

245
247

23
5

23
3

231

22
3

225

22
1

227

21
9

229

23
9

23
7

21
7

S
ch
ip
lu
id
en
la
an

241
243

potentieel waardevolle boom

Bijlage - Boomwaardekaart


